1 Gift Kya De Engineered Wood Gkd Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand
Shaped Ring Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table
Organizer, Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pair of Two
Black) | B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹711.61 1 ₹711.61 12% IGST ₹85.39 ₹797.00

TOTAL: ₹85.39 ₹797.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3bThoQOt4bBDsBu78jxf Date & Time: 28/04/2023, 12:10:47 hrs Invoice Value: 797.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway